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NEW PARKING EASEMENT

NEW ACCESS EASEMENT

NEW DRAINAGE EASEMENT

EASEMENT LINE TABLE

LINE

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L10

L11

L12

L13

L14

L15

L16

LENGTH

186.66'

25.11'

186.67'

25.53'

186.65'

20.00'

186.66'

20.00'

17.33'

15.13'

17.96'

29.69'

13.93'

205.89'

23.29'

BEARING

S89°47'31"E

S00°11'06"W

N89°55'20"W

N00°12'29"E

S89°47'31"E

S00°11'06"W

N89°47'31"W

N00°12'29"E

S00°04'40"W

S39°45'53"W

S75°02'37"W

S89°16'34"W

S43°54'24"W

S01°00'04"W

N89°55'20"W

LOT 1

LOT 2
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